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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
 
Village of Lake Barrington 
Hillview Dr and Hillside Dr Improvements 

 

HR Green Job No.:  211702 

Letting 
Date/Time: 2/13/2023; 9:30 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO CHARGE 

Location: 23860 N. Old Barrington Road, Lake Barrington, IL 
 

Prequalification?  IDOT - Yes   

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Addendum 
No. 1 sent  

 

Martam Construction Inc 
1300 Gasket Drive 
Elgin, IL 60120 

Jerry F. Kutrovatz  
jerry@martam.com 
 

847.608.6800 
 

2/2/2023 2/9/2023  

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 
 

847.550.9681 
 

2/2/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. 
315 South Stewart  
Addison, IL 60101 

Susan M. Chiano 
susan@brothersasphaltpaving.com 
 

630.458.1762 
 

2/3/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
PO Box 831 
Huntley, IL   60142 

Rachael McDow 
rachael@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 
 

2/6/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Arrow Road Construction Co/ 
Healy Asphalt Company, LLC 
1445 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 

Nick Eichenold 
nicke@arrowroad.com 
 
 

847.472.7260 
 
 

2/6/2023 

 
 

2/9/2023  

Berger Contractors 
1205 Garland Rd.  
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com 
 

847.514.4442 
 

2/7/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Boulevard  
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Kelly Biello 
kbiello@alampconcrete.com 
 

847.891.6000 X111 
 

2/7/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Addendum 
No. 1 sent  

 

Ganziano Sewer & Water  
14020 Pleasant Valley Rd. 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Jimmy Clingingsmith 
jamesc@jcsdirtworx.com 
 

815.347.9306 
 

2/7/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Maneval Construction Co. 
28090 W. Concrete Dr. 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Bradley Manko 
manko@manevalpaving.com 
 

847.514.8483 
 

2/7/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

ConstructConnect 
Eric Greene 
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com 
 

513.458.8636 
 

2/7/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Lenny Hoffman Excavating Inc. 
3636 Lake Avenue 
Wilmette, Illinois 60091 

Mike Deubel  
mike@lhexcavating.com 
 

847.256.3800 
 

2/8/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

Geske and Sons, Inc. 
Asphalt Paving 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 

815.459.2407 2/8/2023 
 

2/9/2023  

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


